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Standings PtsGD
AC Milan ITA
Chelsea ENG
Zagreb CRO
Salzburg AUT

Shakhtar UKR
Real Madrid ESP
RB Leipzig GER
Celtic SCO

Copenhagen DEN
Man City ENG
Dortmund GER
Sevilla ESP

M. Haifa ISR
Juventus ITA
PSG FRA
Benfica POR

Salzburg
Chelsea
Milan
Zagreb

Real 
Shakhtar
Leipzig
Celtic

Man City
Dortmund
Sevilla
Copenhagen

PSG
Benfica
Juventus
M. Haifa

0 1 2

2 2 1

2 0 5

2 0 1

1 3 2

0 0 3

HOME COMFORT
Despite their mauling in
Manchester, Copenhagen
have lost just twice in the
Champions League at
the Parken Stadium

Copenhagen:
Home
record in
Champions
League

Erling Haaland
Nicola Amoruso
Mario Gomez
Roberto Soldado
Robert Lewandowski
Lionel Messi

26 goals
9

26
16
89

126

59 mins 32 secs
98:24
101:42
102:24

104:33
104:57

Average time taken to score a goal

BREAKING RECORDS: Most goals in first
20 Champions League games, first teenager
to score on first three matchdays, fastest to
three hat-tricks in Premier League history…
records keep tumbling for the Norwegian
prodigy

Erling Haaland
On a prolific run after his summer
transfer to Manchester City

L2

D6
W6


